STROKE SUMMIT



Join us for an educational event in regards to the transformation of caring for stroke patients!

Registration begins at 07:30 AM, but a Zoom meeting will broadcast the summit for those who cannot make it in person, or if seats fill up. See you all there!

Target Audience: This activity is designed for Providers, Nurses, EMTs, and Ancillary Staff, but all are invited to attend.

CME Credit: Arrowhead Regional Medical Center is accredited by the California Medical Association (CMA) to provide continuing medical education for physicians.

Arrowhead Regional Medical Center designates this activity for a maximum of **4.5 AMA PRA Category 1 Credits**. Physicians should claim credit commensurate with the extent of their participation in the activity.

FOR MORE INFORMATION, CONTACT:

Angel Peñafiel, BSN — Stroke Coordinator Email: PenafielA@armc.sbcounty.gov Phone: 909-580-6162



Arrowhead Regional Medical Center

Comprehensive Stroke Center WHEN

Thursday, June 8, 2023 8:00am - 12:00pm

*Registration begins at 7:30am

No need to pre-register. You will sign-in as you arrive Live or via Zoom

WHERE

Arrowhead Regional Medical Center

Redwood/Ponderosa Room - Medical Office Building 400 N. Pepper Ave.

Colton, CA 92336

<u>OR</u>

Via Zoom Meeting ID 924 3721 3719

https:// arrowheadregional.zoom.us/j/92437213719

COST There is no cost to attend!